2nd Qatar Arabian Horse Show for
European Conference of
Local Bred (C National) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Al Shaqgab, Qatar

22 Oct 2022, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NADA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: DHAI AL
SALEM

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Saad
Salem M A Al-Hajri

Name: ELHAM AL
JAMAL

Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAMAL
STUD

Name: BASHAYER
AL BAWADI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL BAWADI
STUD

Score Detail
91.9

91.8

90.7

90.6

9 19 19 19.5 19 19 19
8 175 18 18 19 18 18

LEGS 15,5 145 15,5 155 15,5 155 155
(y[edV/ 3 19.5 19 19 19 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAMAH AL
ATHBA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Athba
Stud

Name: SHARIFA
ABHER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abher Stud

Name: TARANEEM
ALNAAMAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
N A Al Naimi

Name: MAYASSA AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidli

Name: DALMA KL
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

90.5

90.2

90.1

20

89.7

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(y[eAV - 18.5

18
15.5
18.5

18
15
19

18
15
19

18.5
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

17.5
16
19



10th

11th

Judges

Name: DEEBA) AL
EBB

Colour: grey

Owner: AL EBB STUD

Name: MALATH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Name: BEDAYA AL
MARROONA
Colour: bay

Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

88.8

88.5

A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE

J.B.

== J€rzy Bialobok, PL

M.A. @@ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
T.A. = Talal Al Nisf, KW

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH

N.J.

Nikolaus Jung, DE

18.5

18.5

m 18 18.5 185 19 185 19 185
oA 175 175 175 18 185 17.5 18

LEGS 155 155 15 15 15 16 16
(U[e)V/B 185 18

No detailed scorecard available

185 185 18 18 18.5
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